

Phoenix Contact Group

Phoenix Contact is the worldwide market leader of components, systems and solutions in the area of electrical engineering, electronics and automation. Today, the family-owned company employs 16,500 people worldwide and had a turnover of 2.20 billion euros in 2017. The corporate headquarters is located in Blomberg in Germany. The Phoenix Contact Group has fourteen companies in Germany as well as more than 50 sales subsidiaries. In addition, the worldwide presence is consolidated by 40 representations in Europe and Overseas.

Phoenix Contact produces with a high vertical range of manufacture in twelve countries all over the world. The product range comprises components and system solutions for energy supply including wind and solar, device and machine building as well as control cabinet engineering. A diverse product range of modular terminal blocks and special-purpose terminals, printed circuit terminal blocks and plug connectors, cable connection technology and installation accessories offers innovative components. Electronic interfaces and power supplies, automation systems on the basis of Ethernet and wireless, safety solutions for man, machine and data, surge protection systems as well as software programs and tools provide installers and operators of systems as well as device manufacturers with comprehensive systems. The automotive, renewable energy and infrastructure markets are supported with holistic solution concepts including engineering and training services and further service features according to their specific demands.

Phoenix Contact supports the digital transformation with products, systems and solutions. Based on the experience in the in-house machine building, the company knows the requirements of the digitalization and integrated data flow from the engineering through the production and furthermore along the whole product life cycle.

Product innovations and specific solutions for individual customer requests are developed at the locations in Germany, China and the United States. Numerous patents underline the fact that many developments of Phoenix Contact are unique in their own. In close cooperation with universities and science, future technologies like e-mobility and the digitalization are explored and integrated into products, systems and solutions for the market.

www.phoenixcontact.com

1/2018



Phoenix Contact Group

Name of the company Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG

Headquarters Blomberg, Germany

Founding year 1923 in Essen, Germany

Turnover in 2017 2.20 billion euros

Executive Board Frank Stührenberg (CEO), Roland Bent,

Prof. Dr. Gunther Olesch, Axel Wachholz

Advisor Dr. Eberhard Veit

Number of employees 2017 16,500 employees

Phoenix Contact Group Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co KG, Blomberg

Phoenix Contact Combinations GmbH, Bad Pyrmont

Phoenix Contact Connector Technology GmbH,

Herrenberg

Phoenix Contact Cyber Security AG, Berlin

Phoenix Contact Electronics GmbH, Bad Pyrmont

Phoenix Contact E-Mobility GmbH, Schieder

Phoenix Contact Energy Automation GmbH, Velbert

Phoenix Contact HMI-IPC Technology GmbH,

Filderstadt

Phoenix Contact Identification GmbH, Villingen-

Schwenningen

Phoenix Contact Innovation Ventures GmbH, Blomberg

Phoenix Contact Power Supplies GmbH, Paderborn

Phoenix Contact Software GmbH, Lemgo

Phoenix Feinbau GmbH & Co KG, Lüdenscheid

Perle Inc., Toronto, Kanada

Pressmaster AB, Älvdalen, Sweden

Protiq GmbH, Blomberg

Sysmik GmbH, Dresden



Production locations

Argentina, Brazil, China, Germany, Greece, India, Poland, Russia, Sweden, Taiwan, Turkey, USA

Sales subsidiaries

Argentina, Australia, Austria, Belarus, Belgium, Brazil, Canada, Chile, China, Croatia, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Great Britain, Hungary, India, Indonesia, Ireland, Israel, Italy, Japan, Kazakhstan, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malaysia, Mexico, Myanmar, Netherlands, New Zealand, Norway, Philippines, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Russia, Singapore, Slovakia, Spain, South Africa, South Korea, Sweden, Switzerland, Taiwan, Thailand, Turkey, Ukraine, United Arab Emirates, USA, Vietnam